
day1→
Skipper Sail Hull

No. No.

1 山脇　修 27 Kantun2 9 9 3 12 1 13 2 15 2 17 1 18 7 25 14 39 4 43

2 池松 靖之 64 ＫＡＮＴＵＮ２ 2 2 9 11 3 14 3 17 5 22 9 31 6 37 1 38 1 39

3 八木伴幸 39 KANTUN2 5 5 1 6 2 8 4 12 1 13 4 17 5 22 14 36 2 38

4 竹本　孝弘 17 V11 4 4 2 6 6 12 1 13 12 25 3 28 4 32 2 34 5 39

5 平尾　南雄 59 Britpop 6 6 6 12 7 19 5 24 9 33 6 39 3 42 3 45 6 51

6 川本　日出雄 01 自作 7 7 7 14 5 19 7 26 3 29 2 31 2 33 5 38 3 41

7 吉田  昭雄 31 Alternative 3 3 5 8 9 17 11 28 10 38 5 43 9 52 6 58 8 66

8 岩田　良文 65 SatanX 8 8 10 18 11 29 10 39 7 46 10 56 8 64 9 73 11 84

9 福家　淳 63 V10 14 14 14 28 14 42 14 56 14 70 14 84 14 98 14 112 14 126

10 伯井　麻央 84 ATLAS 1 1 4 5 4 9 8 17 6 23 8 31 1 32 4 36 10 46

11 久野　憲二 28 ＰＩＫＡＮＴＯ 10 10 8 18 8 26 9 35 8 43 11 54 10 64 10 74 9 83

12 佐古 伸二 48 ＰＩＫＡＮＴＯ 11 11 11 22 10 32 6 38 4 42 7 49 11 60 7 67 7 74

13 鳥居　憲三 07 ＳＬＩＭＥ‐Ⅱ 12 12 12 24 12 36 12 48 11 59 12 71 12 83 8 91 12 103
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←day2
Skipper Sail Hull

No. No.

1 山脇　修 27 Kantun2 9 52 1 53 1 54 1 55 2 57 1 58 2 60 3 63 1 64

2 池松 靖之 64 ＫＡＮＴＵＮ２ 8 47 4 51 6 57 2 59 5 64 2 66 4 70 1 71 2 73

3 八木伴幸 39 KANTUN2 1 39 2 41 2 43 6 49 4 53 6 59 5 64 2 66 5 71

4 竹本　孝弘 17 V11 5 44 7 51 3 54 7 61 3 64 4 68 1 69 9 78 3 81

5 平尾　南雄 59 Britpop 3 54 6 60 9 69 5 74 1 75 3 78 3 81 4 85 4 89

6 川本　日出雄 01 自作 4 45 8 53 7 60 3 63 6 69 7 76 8 84 5 89 6 95

7 吉田  昭雄 31 Alternative 14 80 3 83 5 88 8 96 9 105 5 110 6 116 7 123 8 131

8 岩田　良文 65 SatanX 7 91 10 101 8 109 9 118 7 125 8 133 7 140 8 148 9 157

9 福家　淳 63 V10 2 128 5 133 4 137 4 141 8 149 9 158 9 167 6 173 7 180

10 伯井　麻央 84 ATLAS 14 60 14 74 14 88 14 102 14 116 14 130 14 144 14 158 14 172

11 久野　憲二 28 ＰＩＫＡＮＴＯ 6 89 9 98 14 112 14 126 14 140 14 154 14 168 14 182 14 196

12 佐古 伸二 48 ＰＩＫＡＮＴＯ 14 88 14 102 14 116 14 130 14 144 14 158 14 172 14 186 14 200

13 鳥居　憲三 07 ＳＬＩＭＥ‐Ⅱ 14 117 14 131 14 145 14 159 14 173 14 187 14 201 14 215 14 229
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４Ｒ ８Ｒ 16Ｒ

Skipper Sail Hull

No. No.

1 山脇　修 27 Kantun2 2 66 2 68 1 69 69 9 7 14 39

2 池松 靖之 64 ＫＡＮＴＵＮ２ 1 74 1 75 3 78 78 9 9 8 52

3 八木伴幸 39 KANTUN2 3 74 7 81 4 85 85 14 7 6 58

4 竹本　孝弘 17 V11 5 86 3 89 6 95 95 12 7 9 67

5 平尾　南雄 59 Britpop 4 93 9 102 2 104 104 9 9 9 77

6 川本　日出雄 01 自作 6 101 6 107 5 112 112 8 7 8 89

7 吉田  昭雄 31 Alternative 7 138 4 142 8 150 150 11 10 14 115

8 岩田　良文 65 SatanX 8 165 8 173 7 180 180 10 11 10 149

9 福家　淳 63 V10 9 189 5 194 9 203 203 14 14 14 161

10 伯井　麻央 84 ATLAS 14 186 14 200 14 214 214 14 14 14 172

11 久野　憲二 28 ＰＩＫＡＮＴＯ 14 210 14 224 14 238 238 14 14 14 196

12 佐古 伸二 48 ＰＩＫＡＮＴＯ 14 214 14 228 14 242 242 14 14 14 200

13 鳥居　憲三 07 ＳＬＩＭＥ‐Ⅱ 14 243 14 257 14 271 271 14 14 14 229
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